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Spotřeba energie od do

22 23

20 22

VT NT

0 13.12.2009 191 1 915

1 7.1.2010 25 230 2 518 39 603 642 25,7 21 -0,8 -2,7 -1,7 

2 16.1.2010 9 240 2 826 10 308 318 35,3 22 -2,6 -3,3 -3,0 

3 21.1.2010 5 245 3 021 5 195 200 40,0 22 -3,6 -4,9 -4,3 

4 31.1.2010 10 258 3 381 13 360 373 37,3 22 -8,2 -10,1 -9,1 

5 7.2.2010 7 265 3 620 7 239 246 35,1 22 -2,4 -4,5 -3,5 

6 14.2.2010 7 275 3 973 10 353 363 51,9 23 -3,7 -5,4 -4,6 

7 21.2.2010 7 284 4 284 9 311 320 45,7 23 1,7 -1,3 0,2

8 28.2.2010 7 292 4 461 8 177 185 26,4 22 6,2 2,6 4,4

9 7.3.2010 7 300 4 698 8 237 245 35,0 22 2,7 -1,6 0,6

10 14.3.2010 7 310 4 964 10 266 276 39,4 22 0,9 -4,1 -1,6 

11 21.3.2010 7 320 5 181 10 217 227 32,4 22 9,5 2,9 6,2

12 28.3.2010 7 330 5 310 10 129 139 19,9 22 14,6 6,4 10,5

13 5.4.2010 8 341 5 470 11 160 171 21,4 22 11,9 5,2 8,6

14 11.4.2010 6 349 5 616 8 146 154 25,7 22 8,8 3,9 6,4

15 18.4.2010 7 362 5 794 13 178 191 27,3 22 12,0 5,3 8,6

16 25.4.2010 7 373 5 898 11 104 115 16,4 22 14,5 5,8 10,1

17 2.5.2010 7 384 6 001 11 104 115 16,4 22 19,8 9,8 14,8

18 9.5.2010 7 395 6 106 11 105 116 16,6 22 16,1 9,7 12,9

19 16.5.2010 7 405 6 229 10 123 133 19,0 22 14,0 9,5 11,8

20 23.5.2010 7 414 6 375 9 146 155 22,1 22 12,6 8,7 10,7

21 31.5.2010 8 427 6 524 13 149 162 20,3 22 18,8 11,4 15,1

22 6.6.2010 6 435 6 573 8 49 57 9,5 Vyp 18,2 11,1 14,6

23 13.6.2010 7 443 6 635 8 62 70 10,0 Vyp 28,4 17,6 23,0

24 20.6.2010 7 449 6 691 6 56 62 8,9 Vyp 18,2 12,3 15,3

25 27.6.2010 7 456 6 746 7 55 62 8,9 Vyp 18,6 11,7 15,2

26 5.7.2010 8 464 6 808 8 62 70 8,8 Vyp 27,2 16,0 21,6

27 11.7.2010 6 471 6 861 7 53 60 10,0 Vyp 24,4 14,9 19,7

28 18.7.2010 7 479 6 920 8 59 67 9,6 Vyp 30,2 19,8 25,0

29 25.7.2010 7 486 6 981 7 61 68 9,7 Vyp 24,4 17,8 21,1

30 1.8.2010 7 493 7 028 7 47 54 7,7 Vyp 21,8 14,8 18,3

31 8.8.2010 7 502 7 092 9 64 73 10,4 Vyp 24,6 16,1 20,4

32 15.8.2010 7 510 7 152 8 60 68 9,7 Vyp 26,7 16,6 21,7

33 22.8.2010 7 518 7 213 8 61 69 9,9 Vyp 24,1 14,9 19,5

34 29.8.2010 7 527 7 294 9 81 90 12,9 Vyp 22,7 15,4 19,1

35 5.9.2010 7 536 7 366 9 72 81 11,6 Vyp 14,1 9,4 11,8

36 12.9.2010 7 545 7 468 9 102 111 15,9 22 16,2 10,0 13,1

37 19.9.2010 7 553 7 581 8 113 121 17,3 22 18,8 11,8 15,3

38 26.9.2010 7 561 7 654 8 73 81 11,6 Vyp 20,0 11,1 15,6

39 3.10.2010 7 568 7 773 7 119 126 18,0 22 10,5 6,8 8,7

40 10.10.2010 7 575 7 898 7 125 132 18,9 22 12,5 4,9 8,7

41 17.10.2010 7 582 8 056 7 158 165 23,6 22 9,1 3,7 6,4

42 24.10.2010 7 588 8 217 6 161 167 23,9 22 8,8 3,7 6,2

43 31.10.2010 7 595 8 382 7 165 172 24,6 22 8,1 3,2 5,7

44 7.11.2010 7 603 8 513 8 131 139 19,9 22 14,1 10,9 12,5

45 14.11.2010 7 611 8 653 8 140 148 21,1 22 11,5 8,4 10,0

46 21.11.2010 7 625 8 823 14 170 184 26,3 22 8,6 6,8 7,7

47 28.11.2010 7 633 9 033 8 210 218 31,1 22 2,8 1,7 2,3

48 5.12.2010 7 644 9 316 11 283 294 42,0 22 -5,8 -7,2 -6,5 

49 12.12.2010 7 653 9 598 9 282 291 41,6 22 0,0 -1,4 -0,7 

50 19.12.2010 7 664 9 936 11 338 349 49,9 23 -7,1 -7,5 -7,3 

51 26.12.2010 7 673 10 263 9 327 336 48,0 22 0,4 -0,2 0,1

52 2.1.2011 7 692 10 563 19 300 319 45,6 22 -5,4 -6,4 -5,9 

Celková spotřeba energie v období  od 13.12.2009 do 2.1.2011

Počet dnů VT NT Celkem

385 501 8 648 9 149 23,76 kWh/den

2.1.201113.12.2009
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